
 
 

 
 

jk"Vªh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku dq:{ks= 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA 

(Under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 
KURUKSHETRA-136119 (HARYANA) 

 
Advt.No.14/2025 

TENDER NOTICE  
 

NIT Kurukshetra invites bids for providing following outsourcing services on contract basis in 
the Institute: - 

Tender No. Description of Services Opening Date 
and Time 

Closing Date 
and Time 

NITK/GA/2025/180 Providing Outsourcing Services of Skilled 
Manpower Technical Assistance works on 
contract basis at NIT Kurukshetra 

08.07.2025 
4.00 PM 

29.07.2025 
3.00 PM 

NITK/GA/2025/181 Providing Outsourcing Services of Un-
skilled/Semi-skilled/ Skilled/Highly Skilled 
Manpower for estate and Office attendant 
works on contract at NIT Kurukshetra 

07.07.2025 
3.00 PM 

27.07.2025 
3.30 PM 

 
The terms & conditions and other details of Tenders are available on Institute website 

www.nitkkr.ac.in and https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 
 
 

                                                                                                                                      Sd/- 
                                                                                                        Registrar I/c 

 

 

 


