

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कुरूक्षेत्र NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA (Under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) KURUKSHETRA-136119 (HARYANA)

ETRA-130119 (HARTANA)

Advt.No.14/2025

TENDER NOTICE

NIT Kurukshetra invites bids for providing following outsourcing services on contract basis in the Institute: -

Tender No.	Description of Services	Opening Date and Time	Closing Date and Time
NITK/GA/2025/180	Providing Outsourcing Services of Skilled	08.07.2025	29.07.2025
	Manpower Technical Assistance works on contract basis at NIT Kurukshetra	4.00 PM	3.00 PM
NITK/GA/2025/181	Providing Outsourcing Services of Un- skilled/Semi-skilled/ Skilled/Highly Skilled Manpower for estate and Office attendant works on contract at NIT Kurukshetra		27.07.2025 3.30 PM

The terms & conditions and other details of Tenders are available on Institute website www.nitkkr.ac.in and https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.

Sd/-Registrar I/c